
SALADS, PIZZA

& MORE

Classic Caesar Salad

Farmers Market Salad (V)

Personal Pepperoni Pizza

Personal Cheese Pizza (V)

Clam Chowder in Bread Bowl

Spiral Mac 'N Cheese (V)

 

$10.49

$10.49

$10.95

$10.95

$13.95

$9.95

 

Black Angus Hamburger

Falafel Pita (V)

Chicken Pita

Chicken Breast Tenders

All-Beef Hot Dog w/ Fries

 

$10.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.49

$9.95

 

THE GRILL

ASIAN STREET

FOOD

Orange Chicken Bowl

Tofu Lettuce Wraps (VG)

Chicken Lettuce Wraps

Vegan Pho Noodle Bowl (VG, GF)

Chicken Pho Noodle Bowl (GF)

 

$13.49

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

Cotton Candy

Pop Corn

Brownies

Rice Krispy Treats

Potato Chips

Pita Chips

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Snack Bars

 

Coffee

Beer

Wine

Purified Water

Soft Drinks

& More...

 

 

SNACKS & DRINKS

LEAPING LEMUR

CAFE

GUARDIANS SAVE 20%, MEMBERS SAVE 10%


