LEAPING LEMUR CAFE

GUARDIANS SAVE 20%, MEMBERS SAVE 10%

SALADS, PIZZA & MORE

Classic Caesar Salad\$10.49Farmers Market Salad (V)\$10.49Personal Pepperoni Pizza\$10.95Personal Cheese Pizza (V)\$10.95Clam Chowder in Bread Bowl\$13.95Spiral Mac 'N Cheese (V)\$9.95

ASIAN STREET FOOD

Orange Chicken Bowl	\$13.49
Tofu Lettuce Wraps (VG)	\$13.95
Chicken Lettuce Wraps	\$13.95
Vegan Pho Noodle Bowl (VG, GF)\$12.95
Chicken Pho Noodle Bowl (GF)	\$12.95

THE GRILL

Black Angus Hamburger	\$10.95
Falafel Pita (V)	\$13.95
Chicken Pita	\$13.95
Chicken Breast Tenders	\$12.49
All-Beef Hot Dog w/ Fries	\$9.95

SNACKS & DRINKS

- Cotton Candy Pop Corn Brownies Rice Krispy Treats Potato Chips Pita Chips Chocolate Chip Cookies Snack Bars
- Coffee Beer Wine Purified Water Soft Drinks & More...